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Q1  Evaluate
. -1
iz +2x—3
A)
B)

©)

D)

N =D Rbh|we

Q2  Evaluate

A)
B)

0

D)

2
6
3
2
9
2

Q4 Evaluate

A)
B)
0
D) does not exist
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Q6 Evaluate

A)
B)

0

1
8
1
4
1
2
d

D) oes not exist

Q7  Evaluate

Evaluate
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Evaluate

A 1
12
B) 1
6
0 V3
D) does not exist

Q10 Evaluate

A)
B)

0

2
3
3
2
1
3
d

D) oes not exist

Q11 Evaluate

WINDNR| WO

Yt n
-h

what is the value of a and b?
a=12 b= -3
a=3 b=6
a=12b =3
a=3b=-6
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A)
B)

0

D)

Evaluate

does not exist

Q15 Evaluate

A)

B)
0

D)

1
2
2
1
4
d

oes not exist

Q16 Evaluate

A)

B)
©)

D)

oes not exist
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A)
B)
)
D)

Evaluate

Does not exist

Q18 Evaluate

A)
B)

0

D)

A)
B)

©)

D)

Does not exist

x> +x

-0 /x4 4 2x2

lim
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_(x*+2cox+1,x<o0
f@)_{w—A- >0
Find
ling f(x)
X—
A =3
B) 3
C) O
D) does not exist

Q22 Let

2x>+x  , x<-1

f(x)=3V3—-x ,-1<x<1
2x +1 , x>1
Find

Jim /0

A) 4

B) V2

) 2

D) does not exist

Q23 Let

x2 -9 3
f(x): x—3 ' X <
2x+ Db, x>3

Find the value of b such that
lin; f(x) exists
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Q24 Evaluate

Evaluate
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